Fall/Winter/Spring Calendar

8/7/2023
9/4/2023
9/11-16/2023
10/31/2023
11/19-25 2023
12/1/2023
12/2/2023
12/3/23-1/7/24
1/8/2024
1/15-20/2024
3/4-10/2024
3/24-31/2024
5/27/2024
6/14/24
6/15/24

1st Day of Classes, Welcome!
Labor Day

Bring A Friend to Class
Halloween

Thanksgiving Break

Dress Rehearsal

Christmas Show
Christmas/New Year Break
1st Day of Classes. Welcome!
Bring A Friend to Class
Superhero/Prince(ss) Week
Spring Break/ Holy Week
Memorial Day Weekend
Dress Rehearsal

Recital

Payment Schedule

Monday
Monday Studio CLOSED
Monday-Saturday
Tuesday Studio CLOSED
Monday-Saturday Studio CLOSED
Friday

Saturday

Sunday-Sunday  Studio CLOSED
Monday

Monday-Saturday
Monday-Saturday
Monday-Saturday Studio CLOSED
Monday Studio CLOSED
Friday

Saturday

8/1/2023 Tution Tuesday

9/1/2023 Tuition and Costume Fees Friday
10/1/2023 Tuition and Recital Fee Sunday Recital fee is $60 per family
11/1/2023 Tuition Wednesday

12/1/2023 Tuition Thursday



1/1/2024 Tuition

2/1/2024 Tuition and Costume Fees
3/1/2024 Tuition and Recital Fee
4/1/2024 Tuition and T-Shirt Fee
5/1/2024 Tuition

6/1/2024 Tuition

Monday

Thursday

Friday Recital fee is $60 per family
Monday T-shirt fee is $20 per child
Wednesday

Saturday



