Christian Dance Academy

2023-2024

Fall/Winter/Spring Calendar

8/7/2023	1st Day of Classes, Welcome!	Monday	
9/4/2023	B Labor Day	Monday	Studio CLOSED
9/11-16/2023	Bring A Friend to Class	Monday-Saturday	,
10/31/2023	B Halloween	Tuesday	Studio CLOSED
11/19-25 2023	Thanksgiving Break	Monday-Saturday	Studio CLOSED
12/1/2023	Dress Rehearsal	Friday	
12/2/2023	Christmas Show	Saturday	
12/3/23-1/7/24	Christmas/New Year Break	Sunday-Sunday	Studio CLOSED
1/8/2024	1st Day of Classes. Welcome!	Monday	
1/15-20/2024	Bring A Friend to Class	Monday-Saturday	,
3/4-10/2024	Superhero/Prince(ss) Week	Monday-Saturday	,
3/24-31/2024	Spring Break/ Holy Week	Monday-Saturday	y Studio CLOSED
5/27/2024	Memorial Day Weekend	Monday	Studio CLOSED
6/14/24	Dress Rehearsal	Friday	
6/15/24	Recital	Saturday	

Payment Schedule

8/1/2023 Tution	Tuesday	
9/1/2023 Tuition and Costume Fees	Friday	
10/1/2023 Tuition and Recital Fee	Sunday	Recital fee is \$60 per family
11/1/2023 Tuition	Wednesday	
12/1/2023 Tuition	Thursday	

1/1/2024 Tuition	Monday	
2/1/2024 Tuition and Costume Fees	Thursday	
3/1/2024 Tuition and Recital Fee	Friday	Recital fee is \$60 per family
4/1/2024 Tuition and T-Shirt Fee	Monday	T-shirt fee is \$20 per child
5/1/2024 Tuition	Wednesday	
6/1/2024 Tuition	Saturday	